ImproX TT
ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal
Overview
Introduction
The ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal is a Tag Read/Write Terminal.  The ImproX TT is designed
to interface with the IXP120, IXP200, IXP300 and IXP400 Access Control Systems, or in OEM
applications, via the RS485 Bus Connection.
The ImproX TT is a low-cost Terminal designed to provide access control to one door in Full Anti-

This product conforms to our Guarantee or Warranty details placed on our Web Site, to read further
please go to www.impro.net.
Ordering Information
Order the ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal using the following Impro part numbers:
• XTT900-1-0-GB-XX: ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal with an open-frame
construction.
• XTT910-1-0-GB-XX: ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal housed in a Black, Aluminium
extruded Cabinet.
Order accessories for the XTT910-1-0-GB-XX using the following Impro part number:
• XTT911-0-0-NN-XX: Security Accessory Pack.
 13
Part Number:  XTT900-1-0-GB-XX
XTT910-1-0-GB-XX
XTT911-0-0-NN-XX
This manual applies to the ImproX (TT) Twin Antenna Terminal, XTT900-1-0-GB-05, XTT910-1-0-GB-03 and
XTT911-0-0-NN-00.
(The last two digits of the Impro stock code point to the issue status of the product).
XTT350-0-0-GB-06 Issue 07 May 2007 ImproX TT\Product Specification Catalogue\LATEST
ISSUE\ImprX TT-psc-en-07.doc